

## 2012 Australian Masters Rowing Championships

Friday, 25 May 2012

Race 50 Championship Womens Masters F Single Scull						Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Margins			
1	30.02 Canberra (Judi Walsh)	(F) 5	4:42.99	0.00	+0.00		
2	30.03 Corio Bay (Joan Sykes)	(F) 3	4:46.78	3.79	+3.79		
3	30.05 Leichhardt (Anne Parbury)	(F) 2	4:50.43	3.65	+7.44		
4	30.12 Sydney (Kaye Smythe)	(F) 7	4:52.94	2.51	+9.95		
5	30.09 North Esk (Beth Mulligan)	(F) 4	4:55.75	2.81	+12.76		
6	30.07 Mosman (Margaret Small)	(F) 1	5:02.86	7.11	+19.87		
	30.11 St George (Helen Vella)	(F) 6	SCRATCHED				
Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 74); Rest->Eliminated							

Race 51 Championship Womens Masters F Single Scull						Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Margins			
1	30.04 Hawthorn (Josephine Bant)	(F) 4	4:45.48	0.00	+0.00		
2	30.06 Melbourne Uni (Pamela Whiting)	(F) 5	4:46.07	0.59	+0.59		
3	30.10 Pembroke Mast (Caroline Mussared)	(F) 2	4:49.96	3.89	+4.48		
4	30.08 Mosman (Anne Taylor)	(F) 3	4:56.76	6.80	+11.28		
5	30.01 Black Mountain (Evelyn Sommer)	(F) 6	5:04.80	8.04	+19.32		
6	30.13 Wendouree-Ballararat (Patricia Gabb)	(F) 7	5:28.10	23.30	+42.62		
Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 74); Rest->Eliminated							

Race 52 Championship Mens E Pair (Coxless)						Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Margins			
1	34.08 Mosman (Campbell,Williams)	(E) 8	3:51.91	0.00	+0.00		
2	34.01 Alan Mitchell (McCartney,Purdue)	(E) 1	3:58.00	6.09	+6.09		
3	34.12 Toowong (Jell,Keily)	(E) 6	4:01.75	3.75	+9.84		
4	34.13 Toowong (Thomsen,Bliss)	(E) 2	4:04.89	3.14	+12.98		
5	34.10 Phoenix/Pembroke Mast (Hodson,Robertson)	(E) 7	4:07.26	2.37	+15.35		
6	34.11 Tamar (Jones,MacFarlane)	(E) 4	4:10.57	3.31	+18.66		
7	34.03 Hawthorn (Stewart,Wilson)	(E) 3	4:12.89	2.32	+20.98		
	34.16 Wentworth/Warnambool (Finnigan,Wight)	(E) 5	SCRATCHED				
Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 78); Rest->Eliminated							

Race 53 Championship Mens E Pair (Coxless)						Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Margins			
1	34.05 Melbourne (Mollard,Smith)	(E) 8	3:52.90	0.00	+0.00		
2	34.09 Pembroke Mast (Mussared,Lister)	(E) 7	3:58.14	5.24	+5.24		
3	34.04 Lindsfarne/Tamar (Calvert,Holloway)	(E) 5	3:59.11	0.97	+6.21		
4	34.02 Canberra (Pagan,Horsburgh)	(E) 1	4:02.17	3.06	+9.27		
5	34.07 Melbourne Uni (Ferguson,Sweeney)	(E) 6	4:03.48	1.31	+10.58		
6	34.15 Uni of QLD (Krippner,McDonnell)	(E) 4	4:05.52	2.04	+12.62		
7	34.14 Townsville JCU/Bris & G... (Holzberger,Wallace)	(E) 3	4:30.84	25.32	+37.94		
	34.06 Melbourne Uni (Marshall,McKenzie)	(E) 2	SCRATCHED				
Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 78); Rest->Eliminated							

Race 54 Championship Mens Masters H Single Scull						Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Margins			
1	35.09 Swans (George Xouris)	(H) 6	4:24.54	0.00	+0.00		
2	35.03 Canberra (John Simson)	(H) 4	4:34.90	10.36	+10.36		
3	35.04 Corio Bay (Jim Thomas)	(H) 3	4:36.75	1.85	+12.21		
4	35.11 Tattersall's (Bill Hatfield)	(H) 5	4:43.18	6.43	+18.64		
5	35.07 Riverside (Hugh Orr)	(H) 7	4:53.01	9.83	+28.47		
6	35.02 Black Mountain (Alex Leitch)	(H) 2	4:55.12	2.11	+30.58		
Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 79); Rest->Eliminated							

## 2012 Australian Masters Rowing Championships

Friday, 25 May 2012

Race 55 Championship Mens Masters H Single Scull						Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Margins			
1	35.05 Lake Mac (Bruce Sharp)	(H) 6	4:36.74	0.00	+0.00		
2	35.10 Tamar (Alan Kitto)	(H) 2	4:37.50	0.76	+0.76		
3	35.08 St George (Henry Battam)	(H) 4	4:43.65	6.15	+6.91		
4	35.01 Bendigo (Peter Wearne)	(H) 5	4:55.54	11.89	+18.80		
5	35.06 Melbourne Uni (James Weatherley)	(H) 3	5:17.91	22.37	+41.17		
Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 79); Rest->Eliminated							

Race 56 Championship Mens Masters F Single Scull						Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Margins			
1	37.03 Caulfield Grammarians (Michael Dakic)	(F) 5	4:25.56	0.00	+0.00		
2	37.12 Melbourne (Gary Tait)	(F) 2	4:32.16	6.60	+6.60		
3	37.11 Melb Argonauts (Stewart Niemann)	(F) 4	4:42.36	10.20	+16.80		
4	37.08 Hawthorn (Stuart Jones)	(F) 3	4:43.41	1.05	+17.85		
5	37.06 Fremantle (Allan Kay)	(G) 6	5:18.74	35.33	+53.18		
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 81); Rest->Eliminated							

Race 57 Championship Mens Masters F Single Scull						Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Margins			
1	37.04 DMCRC (Sam Mollard)	(F) 6	4:11.99	0.00	+0.00		
2	37.09 Manning River (Graham Nix)	(F) 3	4:15.78	3.79	+3.79		
3	37.10 Mannum (Dean Mobbs)	(F) 2	4:18.73	2.95	+6.74		
4	37.02 Cardinal (Philip Wright)	(F) 5	4:20.51	1.78	+8.52		
5	37.17 Tamar (Richard Norton)	(F) 4	4:22.52	2.01	+10.53		
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 81); Rest->Eliminated							

Race 58 Championship Mens Masters F Single Scull						Heat 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Margins			
1	37.13 Melbourne Uni (Geoff Haslam)	(F) 6	4:13.10	0.00	+0.00		
2	37.05 Drummoyne (Branko Kovacic)	(F) 4	4:21.71	8.61	+8.61		
3	37.15 Shoalhaven (David Eddington)	(F) 3	4:29.63	7.92	+16.53		
4	37.14 Newington Masters (Geoffrey Honey)	(F) 5	4:36.06	6.43	+22.96		
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 81); Rest->Eliminated							

Race 59 Championship Mens Masters F Single Scull						Heat 4	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Margins			
1	37.16 Sydney (Ken Ambler)	(F) 5	4:16.54	0.00	+0.00		
2	37.01 APSM (Allen McCowan)	(F) 4	4:27.84	11.30	+11.30		
3	37.18 Toowong (Alan Coulton)	(F) 6	4:35.34	7.50	+18.80		
4	37.07 Fremantle (John Hands)	(F) 3	4:57.40	22.06	+40.86		
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 81); Rest->Eliminated							

Race 60 Championship Womens Masters B Single Scull						Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Margins			
1	40.06 Dragons (Anna Olson)	(B) 5	4:26.44	0.00	+0.00		
2	40.05 Commercial (Christine Taylor)	(B) 8	4:27.06	0.62	+0.62		
3	40.09 Leichhardt (Daniela Borgert)	(B) 6	4:28.40	1.34	+1.96		
4	40.13 Richmond (Carolyn Manning)	(C) 1	4:32.33	3.93	+5.89		
5	40.02 Bucks (Jacqui Hope)	(B) 7	4:34.03	1.70	+7.59		
6	40.07 Dragons (Saoirse Cruikshank)	(B) 3	4:35.30	1.27	+8.86		
7	40.12 North Shore (Tamsin Brew)	(C) 4	4:39.73	4.43	+13.29		
8	40.11 Melbourne Uni (Jan-Maree Fraser)	(B) 2	5:01.25	21.52	+34.81		
Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 84); Rest->Eliminated							

## 2012 Australian Masters Rowing Championships

Friday, 25 May 2012

Race 61 Championship Womens Masters B Single Scull					Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Margins		
1	40.04 Canberra (Emy Ayliffe)	(B) 1	4:17.91	0.00	+0.00	
2	40.15 Wendouree-Ballararat (Leanne Martin)	(B) 7	4:26.66	8.75	+8.75	
3	40.01 Bris & GPS (Janine Reid)	(B) 3	4:30.76	4.10	+12.85	
4	40.03 Canberra (Selina Rowland)	(B) 5	4:39.25	8.49	+21.34	
5	40.10 Mannum (Vicki Harding)	(C) 4	4:46.42	7.17	+28.51	
6	40.14 Shoalhaven (Mary Ambrose)	(C) 2	5:19.06	32.64	+61.15	
7	40.08 Hawthorn (Kerri Rusnak)	(B) 6	5:47.76	28.70	+89.85	
Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 84); Rest->Eliminated						

Race 62 Championship Mens Masters C Pair (Coxless)					Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Margins		
1	42.01 Cairns (Henwood,Thoren)	(C) 6	3:52.73	0.00	+0.00	
2	42.09 Uni of QLD/Bris & GPS (Brett,Bennett)	(C) 7	3:52.76	0.03	+0.03	
3	42.07 Toowong (Bailey,Moynihan)	(C) 5	3:56.83	4.07	+4.10	
4	42.06 Toowong (Brookes,Taylor)	(C) 4	4:04.29	7.46	+11.56	
5	42.05 Tamar/Wendouree-Ballararat (Holloway,Campbell)	(C) 3	4:09.25	4.96	+16.52	
42.08	Toowong (Sweeper,Schryver)	(C) 2	SCRATCHED			
Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 86); Rest->Eliminated						

Race 63 Championship Mens Masters C Pair (Coxless)					Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Margins		
1	42.04 Melbourne/Barwon (George,Harrison)	(D) 2	3:59.55	0.00	+0.00	
2	42.11 Yarra Yarra (Rixon,Wilson)	(C) 4	4:01.26	1.71	+1.71	
3	42.02 Corio Bay (Axe,Aberle)	(C) 3	4:03.17	1.91	+3.62	
4	42.03 Dragons (Williams,Forster)	(C) 5	4:06.82	3.65	+7.27	
5	42.10 Wendouree-Ballararat (Kaufmann,King)	(C) 6	4:13.57	6.75	+14.02	
Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 86); Rest->Eliminated						

Race 64 Championship Mens Masters D Single Scull					Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Margins		
1	46.26 Sydney (Carl Quitzau)	(D) 5	4:48.55	0.00	+0.00	
2	46.10 Essendon (Stewart Allsop)	(D) 7	4:53.98	5.43	+5.43	
3	46.02 Barwon (Peter Jeffery)	(D) 2	4:58.20	4.22	+9.65	
4	46.21 Melbourne Uni (Michael Cornwell)	(D) 4	5:36.17	37.97	+47.62	
5	46.08 Caulfield Grammarians (Kenneth Conrick)	(D) 3	6:25.91	49.74	+97.36	
46.27	Yarra Yarra (Colin Rawson)	(E) 1	SCRATCHED			
46.22	Mosman (Mark Campbell)	(D) 6	SCRATCHED			
46.24	Newington Masters (Geoffrey Honey)	(F) 8	SCRATCHED			
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 90); Rest->Eliminated						

Race 65 Championship Mens Masters D Single Scull					Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Margins		
1	46.29 Yarra Yarra (Brenton Terrell)	(D) 5	4:59.20	0.00	+0.00	
2	46.05 Brisbane Water (David Cullen)	(D) 2	5:01.28	2.08	+2.08	
3	46.01 Banks (George Costaras)	(D) 7	5:17.36	16.08	+18.16	
4	46.28 Yarra Yarra (Jack Chatziyakoumis)	(D) 4	5:27.73	10.37	+28.53	
5	46.13 Fremantle (Philip House)	(E) 6	5:34.68	6.95	+35.48	
6	46.19 Melbourne (Murray Ross)	(E) 3	5:46.98	12.30	+47.78	
7	46.07 Canberra (ADRA) (Dale Gazzard)	(D) 1	6:02.13	15.15	+62.93	
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 90); Rest->Eliminated						

## 2012 Australian Masters Rowing Championships

Friday, 25 May 2012

Race 66 Championship Mens Masters D Single Scull					Heat 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Margins		
1	46.11 Essendon (Tim Juzefowicz)	(D) 4	4:38.62	0.00	+0.00	
2	46.09 Commercial (Jeffery Peereboom)	(D) 6	4:40.72	2.10	+2.10	
3	46.23 Murwillumbah (John Ryan)	(E) 5	4:53.78	13.06	+15.16	
4	46.17 Mannum (Mark Johnston)	(D) 7	4:57.03	3.25	+18.41	
5	46.15 Manning River (Colin Broos)	(D) 1	4:59.58	2.55	+20.96	
6	46.25 Shoalhaven (Scott Waller)	(D) 2	5:27.07	27.49	+48.45	
46.18	Melbourne (Michael Heaton-Harris)	(D) 3	DID NOT START			
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 90); Rest->Eliminated						

Race 67 Championship Mens Masters D Single Scull					Heat 4	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Margins		
1	46.16 Mannum (Graham Hunt)	(D) 1	4:43.18	0.00	+0.00	
2	46.04 Bris & GPS (Brent O'Keefe)	(D) 6	4:44.65	1.47	+1.47	
3	46.14 Lindisfarne (Peter Holloway)	(D) 2	4:45.00	0.35	+1.82	
4	46.12 Essendon (Bill Nugent)	(D) 4	4:47.86	2.86	+4.68	
5	46.03 Black Mountain (Stephen Trowell)	(D) 7	5:17.89	30.03	+34.71	
6	46.06 Canberra (Martin Little)	(D) 3	5:34.86	16.97	+51.68	
7	46.20 Melbourne (Warwick Grant)	(D) 5	5:35.96	1.10	+52.78	
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 90); Rest->Eliminated						

Race 68 Championship Womens Masters D Quad Scull					Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Margins		
1	47.07 Leichhardt Composite (Macready,Chilton,Cavill,Rourke)	(D) 6	4:23.00	0.00	+0.00	
2	47.13 Townsville JCU/Uni QLD (Daly,Kelly,Evans,Daly)	(D) 7	4:32.67	9.67	+9.67	
3	47.09 North Esk (Fraser,Macqueen,Ottaway,Fenner)	(D) 3	4:33.21	0.54	+10.21	
4	47.03 Commercial (Cook,Hall,Hart,Broadley)	(D) 4	4:39.54	6.33	+16.54	
5	47.10 North Shore (Blackwell,Riley,Venables,Knowles)	(D) 2	4:45.50	5.96	+22.50	
6	47.01 Cardinal (Bangs,McKenzie,Foley,Wood)	(D) 5	4:56.89	11.39	+33.89	
7	47.04 Corio Bay (McGlade,McRae,White,Pearce)	(D) 1	5:10.61	13.72	+47.61	
Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 91); Rest->Eliminated						

Race 69 Championship Womens Masters D Quad Scull					Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Margins		
1	47.08 Melbourne Composite (Yann,Dewar,Goss,Robinson)	(D) 6	4:31.58	0.00	+0.00	
2	47.05 Corio Bay Composite (Williams,Westendorf,Marshall,Clingeffer-Wood)	(D) 5	4:35.52	3.94	+3.94	
3	47.12 Sandy Bay (Powell,Butler,Douglas,Balding)	(D) 2	4:45.40	9.88	+13.82	
4	47.02 Carrum (Charge,Wemmering,Kelly,Hunter)	(D) 7	4:48.69	3.29	+17.11	
5	47.06 Endeavour (Edwards,Beverley,Foster,Whiteley)	(D) 3	5:30.42	41.73	+58.84	
6	47.11 Rockhampton Fitzroy (Lee,James,Donovan,Fleming)	(D) 4	5:55.61	25.19	+84.03	
Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 91); Rest->Eliminated						

Race 70 Championship Mens Masters A Four (Coxed)					Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Margins		
1	26.02 Black Mountain Composite (Simmons,Curtin,Partridge,Mongan,c:Green)	(B) 4	4:20.19	0.00	+0.00	
2	26.01 Balmain (Jenkins,Hanel,Main*,Sturrock,c:Done)	(A) 5	4:28.64	8.45	+8.45	
*substitute						

Race 71 Championship Mens Masters A Four (Coxless)					Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Margins		
1	27.01 APSM Composite (Ryan*,Myers,Sullivan,Gadsden)	(A) 7	4:07.66	0.00	+0.00	
2	27.02 Balmain (Main,Lyne,Armati,Wiseman)	(A) 6	4:15.35	7.69	+7.69	
3	27.07 Toowong (Law,Mott,Howard,Schryver)	(B) 2	4:19.55	4.20	+11.89	
4	27.06 Power House (Holman,Tulloch,O'Connor-Smith,Hatjiandreu)	(B) 5	4:24.32	4.77	+16.66	
5	27.03 Cairns/Canberra (Henwood,Mirtschin,Pentony,Thoren)	(B) 3	4:28.86	4.54	+21.20	
6	27.05 Pirates Composite (Woodward,Welch,Walsh,Gray)	(A) 1	4:29.98	1.12	+22.32	
27.04	Melbourne (Jones,Reynolds,Hergott,Lont)	(A) 4	SCRATCHED			
*substitute						

## 2012 Australian Masters Rowing Championships

Friday, 25 May 2012

Race 72 Championship Womens Masters G Eight					Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Margins		
1	28.01 Canberra (Corry,Bottrill,Small,Mann,Liddell*,Colledge,Pentony,Harber,c:Connor)	(G) 5	5:43.99	0.00	+0.00	
2	28.03 Sydney Uni Composite (Clark,Kelleher,Beeton,Riley,Walter,Williams,Tattersall,Boland,c:Wright)	(G) 4	5:44.51	0.52	+0.52	
	28.02 Melbourne Composite (Nicolay,Montgomery,McManamny,Varney,Boland,De George,Partridge,McLauchlan,c:Scott)	(G) 3	DID NOT START			
*substitute						

Race 73 Championship Mens Masters J Single Scull					Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Margins		
1	29.01 Mannum (John Banks)	(J) 4	NT	0.00	+0.00	

Race 74 Championship Womens Masters F Single Scull					Final	
CANCELLED						

Race 75 Championship Womens Masters C Four (Coxed)					Final	
CANCELLED						

Race 76 Championship Womens Masters C Four (Coxless)					Final	
CANCELLED						

Race 77 Championship Mens Masters G Eight					Final	
CANCELLED						

Race 78 Championship Mens E Pair (Coxless)					Final	
CANCELLED						

Race 79 Championship Mens Masters H Single Scull					Final	
CANCELLED						

Race 80 Championship Mens Masters B Quad Scull					Final	
CANCELLED						

Race 81 Championship Mens Masters F Single Scull					Final	
CANCELLED						

Race 82 Championship Womens Masters E Four (Coxed)					Final	
CANCELLED						

Race 83 Championship Womens Masters E Four (Coxless)					Final	
CANCELLED						

Race 84 Championship Womens Masters B Single Scull					Final	
CANCELLED						

Race 85 Championship Womens Masters H - J Quad Scull					Final	
CANCELLED						

Race 86 Championship Mens Masters C Pair (Coxless)					Final	
CANCELLED						

## 2012 Australian Masters Rowing Championships

Friday, 25 May 2012

Race 87 Championship Womens Masters A Eight					Final	
CANCELLED						

Race 88 Championship Mens Masters I Four (Coxed)					Final	
CANCELLED						

Race 89 Championship Mens Masters I Four (Coxless)					Final	
CANCELLED						

Race 90 Championship Mens Masters D Single Scull					Final	
CANCELLED						

Race 91 Championship Womens Masters D Quad Scull					Final	
CANCELLED						

Race 92 Mixed Masters C Double Scull					Division 1	
CANCELLED						

Race 93 Mixed Masters C Double Scull					Division 2	
CANCELLED						

Race 94 Mixed Masters F - J Quad Scull					Division 1	
CANCELLED						

Race 95 Mixed Masters F - J Quad Scull					Division 2	
CANCELLED						

Race 96 Mixed Masters D Eight					Division 1	
CANCELLED						

Race 97 Mixed Masters D Eight					Division 2	
CANCELLED						

Race 98 Championship Womens Masters C Single Scull					Heat 1	
CANCELLED						

Race 99 Championship Womens Masters C Single Scull					Heat 2	
CANCELLED						

Race 100 Championship Mens Masters G Double Scull					Heat 1	
CANCELLED						

Race 101 Championship Mens Masters G Double Scull					Heat 2	
CANCELLED						

Race 102 Championship Mens Masters D Pair (Coxless)					Heat 1	
CANCELLED						

## 2012 Australian Masters Rowing Championships

Friday, 25 May 2012

Race 103	Championship Mens Masters D Pair (Coxless)	Heat 2
CANCELLED		
Race 104	Championship Womens Masters A Double Scull	Heat 1
CANCELLED		
Race 105	Championship Womens Masters A Double Scull	Heat 2
CANCELLED		
Race 106	Championship Womens Masters D Four (Coxed)	Heat 1
CANCELLED		
Race 107	Championship Womens Masters D Four (Coxed)	Heat 2
CANCELLED		
Race 108	Championship Mens Masters C Double Scull	Heat 1
CANCELLED		
Race 109	Championship Mens Masters C Double Scull	Heat 2
CANCELLED		
Race 110	Championship Mens Masters C Double Scull	Heat 3
CANCELLED		
Race 111	Championship Mens Masters C Double Scull	Heat 4
CANCELLED		
Race 112	Championship Womens Masters E Quad Scull	Heat 1
CANCELLED		
Race 113	Championship Womens Masters E Quad Scull	Heat 2
CANCELLED		
Race 114	Championship Mens Masters E Single Scull	Heat 1
CANCELLED		
Race 115	Championship Mens Masters E Single Scull	Heat 2
CANCELLED		
Race 116	Championship Mens Masters E Single Scull	Heat 3
CANCELLED		
Race 117	Championship Mens Masters E Single Scull	Heat 4
CANCELLED		
Race 118	Championship Mens Masters A Quad Scull	Final
CANCELLED		

## 2012 Australian Masters Rowing Championships

Friday, 25 May 2012

Race 119	Championship Mens Masters J Pair (Coxless)	Final
CANCELLED		
Race 120	Championship Womens Masters C Single Scull	Final
CANCELLED		
Race 121	Championship Mens Masters G Double Scull	Final
CANCELLED		
Race 122	Championship Womens Masters F Eight	Final
CANCELLED		
Race 123	Championship Mens Masters D Pair (Coxless)	Final
CANCELLED		
Race 124	Championship Womens Masters A Double Scull	Final
CANCELLED		
Race 125	Championship Mens Masters I Quad Scull	Final
CANCELLED		
Race 126	Championship Womens Masters D Four (Coxed)	Final
CANCELLED		
Race 127	Championship Womens Masters D Four (Coxless)	Final
CANCELLED		
Race 128	Championship Womens Masters G Single Scull	Final
CANCELLED		
Race 129	Championship Mens Masters F Eight	Final
CANCELLED		
Race 130	Championship Mens Masters C Double Scull	Final
CANCELLED		
Race 131	Championship Womens Masters B Four (Coxed)	Final
CANCELLED		
Race 132	Championship Womens Masters B Four (Coxless)	Final
CANCELLED		
Race 133	Championship Womens Masters E Quad Scull	Final
CANCELLED		
Race 134	Championship Mens Masters H Pair (Coxless)	Final
CANCELLED		

**2012 Australian Masters Rowing Championships****Friday, 25 May 2012**

Race 135	Championship Mens Masters E Single Scull	Final
CANCELLED		
Race 136	Mixed Masters A & B Quad Scull	Division 1
CANCELLED		
Race 137	Mixed Masters A & B Quad Scull	Division 2
CANCELLED		
Race 138	Mixed Masters F - J Double Scull	Division 1
CANCELLED		
Race 139	Mixed Masters F - J Double Scull	Division 2
CANCELLED		
Race 140	Mixed Masters F - J Double Scull	Division 3
CANCELLED		
Race 141	Mixed Masters F - J Double Scull	Division 4
CANCELLED		
Race 142	Mixed Masters E Four (Coxed)	Division 1
CANCELLED		
Race 143	Mixed Masters E Four (Coxed)	Division 2
CANCELLED		